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Agust Sigurdsson

Arnar Bjarki Sigurdarson
Barbara Frische

Einar Asgeirsson
Elisabeth Jansen
Elisabeth Marie Trost
Elsa Albertsdéttir

Eypor Einarsson

Fridrik Mar Sigurdsson

. Gisli Gudjénsson

. Gudlaugur V. Antonsson
. Gudni Agustsson

. Halla Eyglé Sveinsdottir
. Heimir Gunnarsson

. Heidrun Sigurdardottir

. Jens Fuchtenschnieder

. John Siiger Hansen

. Jon Vilmundarson

. Lotte Berg

. Marlise Grimm

. Nina Bergholtz

. ©ainn Orn Jéhannsson

. Per Kolnes

. Rebecka Frey

. Silke Feuchthofen

. Steinunn Anna Halldorsdottir
. Sveinn Ragnarsson

. Tom Buytelaar

. Valberg Sigfusson

. Vikingur Gunnarsson

. William Flugge

. Porvaldur Kristjansson

agust@kirkjubaer.is
sunnuhv@gmail.com
barbarafrische@web.de
einar.asgeirsson@gmail.com
jansen@mail.holar.is
elmt@mail.holar.is
elsa@rml.is

ee@rml.is
fridrikms@gmail.com
gisli-@hotmail.com
gudlaugur.antonsson@mast.is
gudniagustsson@gmail.com
halla@rml.is
avelsledare@sifavel.se
heidrunrun@gmail.com
info@hestarkeppni.de
siiger@adr.dk
vallarfox@gmail.com
mjolnir@post.tele.dk
grimm.basselthof@t-online.de
nina@himmelsrum.se
odinnorn@me.com
pkolnes@online.no
rebecka.frey@telia.com
education@feif.org
sah@rml.is

sveinn@holar.is
tom.buijtelaar@live.nl
valbergs@mi.is
vikingur@holar.is
wifl@hillerod.dk
thk@rml.is



